
20
00

2000

3000

4000

2
0
0
030
00

30
00

668

V

V

A4

ELEV

122.9

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 5190
647
647

124.6   352.0

ASOS

L

3200

647

CIRCLING
L

MELME

4300

2400

WUTOM

KIYEP

BETTLES, ALASKA

BETTLES, ALASKA

BETTLES

AL-1501 (FAA)

66°55'N-151°32'W

CTAFANCHORAGE CENTER FAIRBANKS RADIO

(BTT)(PABT)

BETTLES(BTT)(PABT)

LNAV MDA

4 NM

LEVGE

M
SA
 LE

VGE 25 NM

 

SIYOD

CYCLE

TEGDE

HUVAD

(IAF)

IYOLU

(IAF)

WUTOM

LEVGE

(MAP)

SIYOD

5
1
0
0

(2
7
)MELME

MISSED APCH FIX

NOYIR

TDZE 647

and on track 197° to MELME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 3200 direct SIYOD 
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Circling NA east of Rwy 2-20.  Rwy 20 helicopter 
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